
Pipar City Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  67.50  6,750.00  7,300.00  6,400.00  6,750.00 2025-10-31

Isabgul (Psyllium) - Other  80.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00 2025-06-28

Moath Dal - Moath (W)  43.30  4,330.00  5,000.00  4,250.00  4,330.00 2025-06-28

Cummin Seed(Jeera) - Other  170.00  17,000.00  17,800.00  17,000.00  17,000.00 2025-06-28

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999  52.50  5,250.00  5,250.00  5,200.00  5,250.00 2025-06-05

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other  48.00  4,800.00  4,800.00  4,800.00  4,800.00 2025-03-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - 999  65.00  6,500.00  6,560.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2024-06-28

Cummin Seed(Jeera) - Other  228.00  22,800.00  22,900.00  22,000.00  22,800.00 2024-03-28

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  81.20  8,120.00  8,200.00  8,040.00  8,120.00 2024-03-26
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